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SLALOM

Naam

Mous Peter
Van Reeth Ian
Vrancx Céline
Lambert Jan

Cohen Enrico

TRICKS

Naam

Van Reeth Ian
Vrancx Céline
Mous Peter
Lambert Jan

Cohen Enrico

JUMP
Naam

Van Reeth Ian
Mous Peter

OVERALL

Naam

Van Reeth Ian
Vrancx Celine
Lambert Jan
Mous Peter
Cohen Enrico

BLOOTVOET RANKING LIST 2016

Club
VVW-Gierle
Lommel Ski
MWK
MWK

Costa Zela

Club
Lommel Ski
MWK
VVW-Gierle
MWK

Costa Zele

Club
Lommel Ski
VVW-Gierle

Club
Lommel Ski
MWK
MWK
VVW-Gierle
Costa Zela

Categorie
Open
Junior
Junior
Senior 1

Senior 1

Categorie
Junior
Junior
Open

Senior 1

Senior 1

Categorie
Junior

Open

Categorie
Junior
Junior

Senior 1
Open
Senior 1

Score
6,10
5.10
3,90
2.50
2.33

Score
1150
1050

970
450
190

Score
14,3
9,9

Score
3000,00
2000,00
2000,00
1471,98
1354,22



